
PIAA District III Champ. Meet HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 4.0 - 9:37 AM  2/20/2013  Page 1

2013 PIAA District 3 Girls AAA Championships - 3/1/2013 to 3/2/2013
Top 3 advance to PIAA Championships

Psych Sheet

Event  1   Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

 Team Relay Seed Time

1:47.62Hershey   1
1) Ari Waitkavicz 12 4) Collette Robinson 92) Vivi Tafuto 10 3) Gabi Broschard 11

5) Jenny Young 11 6) Carly DeLiberty 12 7) Meghan Miller 12 8) Madelyn Veith 11

1:49.87Wilson   2
1) Alexandra Rockett 11 4) Laura Travers 122) Amber Cortazzo 11 3) Julie Jones 10

5) Lizzie Ebert 12 6) Maggie Durning 11 7) Kenzie Klee 10 8) Hannah Sauls 12

1:50.29Dover   3
1) Summer Dacheux 11 4) Nicole Smith 112) Bree Link 12 3) Aniella Janosky 12

5) Rachel Spaulding 11 6) Shea Beierschmitt 11 7) Mia Becker 11 8) Allie Aspey 10

1:51.45Warwick   4
1) Emily Cameron 12 4) Morgan Haney 112) Madeline Schouten 12 3) Brianna Olivieri 11

5) Danielle dePerrot 10 6) Emily Wyand 10 7) Emily Griest 12

1:53.30Muhlenberg   5
1) Courtney Christ 12 4) MacKenzie Gring 92) Amanda Eckert 10 3) Vicky Hoffman 11

5) Sam Hand 12 6) Syd McCarthy 11 7) Emily Zaorski 11 8) Kathryn Longenecker 10

1:53.81Hempfield   6
1) Torie Wang 9 4) Amber McDonnell 122) Paige Spradling 12 3) Kendall Beck 12

5) Ellie Martin 10 6) Kate Nichols 11 7) Maddy Popalis 10 8) Maria Yoder 10

1:54.22Chambersburg   7
1) Kylee Metz 11 4) Karlee Metz 102) Abigail Stauffer 10 3) Lauren Ellis 10

1:54.28Elizabethtown   8
1) Olivia Nolt 9 4) Jennifer Eurich 112) Emily Reale 12 3) Theresa Hayward 12

5) Karly Dolan 11

1:54.33Governor Mifflin   9
1) Morgan McMahon 10 4) Allie Mueller 112) Gabriella Johnson 9 3) Julia Adams 10

5) Dayne Martin 11 6) Olivia Dennis 9 7) Matylda Zaklicki 9 8) Sarah Limanni 10

1:54.79Dallastown   10
1) Anna Hess 10 4) Nancy Marston 92) Lauren Cooksey 9 3) Mikaelie Gonzalez 10

5) Julia Randolph 10 6) Rebekah Brown 9 7) Erica Wise 10 8) Megan Fix 12

1:54.83Manheim Township   11
1) Samantha Kegel 10 4) Olivia Rasp 122) Hayley Sturla 9 3) Emily Mann 11

5) Christine Allison 10 6) Megan Herr 11 7) Erin Mullican 10 8) Carolyn Mann 9

1:55.07Cocalico   12
1) Samantha Marino 10 4) Olivia Evans 122) Susanna Bearinger 11 3) Layne Gable 12

5) Lydia Bearinger 9 6) Alexis Greenwood 9 7) Sidney Evans 10

1:56.24Central York   13
1) Mackenzie Sopko 9 4) Jade Arganbright 122) Amelia Michaels 12 3) Haley Vaughn 11

5) Danielle Weeks 10 6) Taylor Reed 11 7) Madison Luckenbaugh 11 8) Theresa Burgess 11

1:56.78Cumberland Valley   14
1) Inna Reznitchenko 10 4) Heather Furlong 102) Emily Wickenheiser 9 3) Kaitlyn Bentzel 11

5) Madeleine Hamrick 10 6) Mackenzie McFadden 10 7) Grace Kent 9

1:56.81Northeastern   15
1) Abby Braswell 9 4) Renae Luckenbaugh 122) Niki Price 11 3) Gracie Heinbaugh 9

5) Katlyn Rode 10 6) Hali Eckenrode 9 7) Megan Almoney 12 8) Kyleigh Smeltzer 9

1:56.82Red Lion   16
1) Courtney Schaefer 10 4) Amira Washington-Myers 102) Anne Mitzel 10 3) Jesse North 12

5) Jamie Wurster 9 6) Emma Rinehart 9 7) Aubree Snyder 10 8) Emma Snyder 10
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2013 PIAA District 3 Girls AAA Championships - 3/1/2013 to 3/2/2013
Top 3 advance to PIAA Championships

Psych Sheet

Event  11   Girls 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 Team Relay Seed Time

1:36.48Hershey   1
1) Meaghan Raab 11 4) Madelyn Veith 112) Carly DeLiberty 12 3) Collette Robinson 9

5) Vivi Tafuto 10 6) Jenny Young 11 7) Maggie Lee 10 8) Meghan Miller 12

1:37.98Wilson   2
1) Lizzie Ebert 12 4) Amber Cortazzo 112) Laura Travers 12 3) Hannah Sauls 12

5) Alexandra Rockett 11 6) Lexie Gartner 11 7) Julie Jones 10 8) Maggie Durning 11

1:38.41Dallastown   3
1) Alyssa Bixler 11 4) Erica Wise 102) Julia Casolo 11 3) Justina Thornley 9

5) Mikaelie Gonzalez 10 6) Anna Hess 10 7) Nancy Marston 9 8) Lauren Cooksey 9

1:41.30Manheim Township   4
1) Meredith Newman 9 4) Katie Diller 122) Christine Allison 10 3) Olivia Rasp 12

5) Megan Herr 11 6) Sarah Wolfe 9 7) Victoria Rasp 11 8) Samantha Kegel 10

1:41.54Hempfield   5
1) Valerie Urban 12 4) Paige Spradling 122) Maddy Popalis 10 3) Amber McDonnell 12

5) Kendall Beck 12 6) Ellie Martin 10 7) Torie Wang 9 8) Maria Yoder 10

1:41.65Governor Mifflin   6
1) Gabriella Johnson 9 4) Morgan McMahon 102) Allie Mueller 11 3) Olivia Dennis 9

5) Sarah Limanni 10 6) Matylda Zaklicki 9 7) Emily Argentati 10 8) Dayne Martin 11

1:41.90Dover   7
1) Rachel Spaulding 11 4) Aniella Janosky 122) Mia Becker 11 3) Nicole Smith 11

5) Summer Dacheux 11 6) Shea Beierschmitt 11 7) Morgan Staub 10 8) Allie Aspey 10

1:42.07Muhlenberg   8
1) Courtney Christ 12 4) Vicky Hoffman 112) MacKenzie Gring 9 3) Sam Hand 12

5) Kathryn Longenecker 10 6) Syd McCarthy 11 7) Amanda Eckert 10 8) Brooke Rothenberger 11

1:42.12Cumberland Valley   9
1) Anna Gasparini 12 4) Sabrina Mortell 112) Caroline Dengler 12 3) Olivia Sinclair 10

5) Kaitlyn Bentzel 11 6) Heather Furlong 10 7) Inna Reznitchenko 10 8) Emily Wickenheiser 9

1:42.51Elizabethtown   10
1) Olivia Nolt 9 4) Theresa Hayward 122) Emily Reale 12 3) Jennifer Eurich 11

5) Karly Dolan 11

1:43.09Chambersburg   11
1) Lauren Ellis 10 4) Abigail Stauffer 102) Karlee Metz 10 3) Kylee Metz 11

1:43.81Northeastern   12
1) Gracie Heinbaugh 9 4) Renae Luckenbaugh 122) Niki Price 11 3) Abby Braswell 9

5) Hali Eckenrode 9 6) Megan Almoney 12 7) Lada DeVeny 10 8) Jocelyn Hoffmaster 10

1:45.09Central York   13
1) Haley Vaughn 11 4) Jade Arganbright 122) Madison Luckenbaugh 11 3) Mackenzie Sopko 9

5) Kasie Bahn 11 6) Theresa Burgess 11 7) Lili Sweeney 9 8) Taylor Reed 11

1:45.25Central Dauphin   14
1) Ashley Leisher 9 4) Rachel Frank 112) Marissa Schaffer 11 3) Keri Tkatch 11

1:45.25Spring Grove   15
1) Courtney Perry 10 4) Haley Staub 112) Alexis Cable 11 3) Emma Hoffnagle 11

5) Katelyn Miller 12 6) Abby Kling 10 7) Rebecca Miller 12 8) Ashton Miller 10

1:45.59Cedar Cliff   16
1) Cami Cook 9 4) Shannon Ball 92) Veronica Bani 10 3) Taylor McCauslin 12

5) Ashley Foltz 10
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2013 PIAA District 3 Girls AAA Championships - 3/1/2013 to 3/2/2013
Top 3 advance to PIAA Championships

Psych Sheet

Event  21   Girls 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

 Team Relay Seed Time

3:31.25Hershey   1
1) Madelyn Veith 11 4) Carly DeLiberty 122) Meaghan Raab 11 3) Vivi Tafuto 10

5) Maggie Lee 10 6) Gabi Broschard 11 7) Collette Robinson 9 8) Meghan Miller 12

3:36.40Dover   2
1) Rachel Spaulding 11 4) Aniella Janosky 122) Summer Dacheux 11 3) Nicole Smith 11

5) Morgan Staub 10 6) Mia Becker 11 7) Shea Beierschmitt 11 8) Bree Link 12

3:38.76Warwick   3
1) Emily Cameron 12 4) Morgan Haney 112) Emily Griest 12 3) Emily Wyand 10

5) Brianna Olivieri 11 6) Danielle dePerrot 10

3:38.98Manheim Township   4
1) Meredith Newman 9 4) Emily Mann 112) Sarah Wolfe 9 3) Katie Diller 12

5) Lisa David 11 6) Victoria Rasp 11 7) Megan Herr 11 8) Hayley Sturla 9

3:39.52Wilson   5
1) Lizzie Ebert 12 4) Amber Cortazzo 112) Laura Travers 12 3) Lexie Gartner 11

5) Alexandra Rockett 11 6) Maggie Durning 11 7) Julie Jones 10 8) Hannah Sauls 12

3:41.68Dallastown   6
1) Julia Casolo 11 4) Erica Wise 102) Justina Thornley 9 3) Alyssa Bixler 11

5) Mikaelie Gonzalez 10 6) Anna Hess 10 7) Megan Fix 12 8) Nancy Marston 9

3:41.92Hempfield   7
1) Valerie Urban 12 4) Maddy Popalis 102) Torie Wang 9 3) Amber McDonnell 12

5) Ellie Martin 10 6) Kate Nichols 11 7) Paige Spradling 12 8) Maria Yoder 10

3:42.15Cumberland Valley   8
1) Anna Gasparini 12 4) Sabrina Mortell 112) Caroline Dengler 12 3) Olivia Sinclair 10

5) Kaitlyn Bentzel 11 6) Heather Furlong 10 7) Inna Reznitchenko 10 8) Emily Wickenheiser 9

3:43.31Cocalico   9
1) Layne Gable 12 4) Samantha Marino 102) Olivia Evans 12 3) Sidney Evans 10

5) Alexis Greenwood 9 6) Susanna Bearinger 11 7) Lydia Bearinger 9

3:46.06Red Lion   10
1) Courtney Schaefer 10 4) Jesse North 122) Amira Washington-Myers 10 3) Anne Mitzel 10

5) Jamie Wurster 9 6) Aubree Snyder 10 7) Sarah Helt 9 8) Emma Rinehart 9

3:46.69Governor Mifflin   11
1) Gabriella Johnson 9 4) Morgan McMahon 102) Dayne Martin 11 3) Allie Mueller 11

5) Julia Adams 10 6) Emily Argentati 10 7) Sam Dotterer 11 8) Matylda Zaklicki 9

3:47.80Muhlenberg   12
1) Courtney Christ 12 4) Vicky Hoffman 112) MacKenzie Gring 9 3) Sam Hand 12

5) Kathryn Longenecker 10 6) Syd McCarthy 11 7) Brooke Rothenberger 11 8) Amanda Eckert 10

3:48.47Cedar Cliff   13
1) Shannon Ball 9 4) Cami Cook 92) Taylor McCauslin 12 3) Veronica Bani 10

5) Ashley Foltz 10

3:50.61Ephrata   14
1) Madison Walmer 12 4) Katie Zell 122) Brittany Reeder 10 3) Kyra Valent 12

5) Paige Hammaker 12

3:51.68Spring Grove   15
1) Rebecca Miller 12 4) Katelyn Miller 122) Alexis Cable 11 3) Abby Kling 10

5) Haley Staub 11 6) Courtney Perry 10 7) Emma Hoffnagle 11

3:52.32Central Dauphin   16
1) Rachel Frank 11 4) Keri Tkatch 112) Ashley Leisher 9 3) Marissa Schaffer 11


